
8.5' x 16' (10K) 8.5' x 18' (10K) 8.5' x 20' (10K)8.5' x 20' (10K)
 Model # ST10216TDO2A-B-100 ST10218TDO2A-B-100 ST10220TDO2A-B-100
 GVWR (lb.) 9900 9900 9900
 GAWR (lb. / axle) 5200 5200 5200
 Curb Weight 2645 2830 3015
 Payload 7255 7070 6885
 Main Frame 5" Channel
 Cross Members 2 x 2 Tube (24" On-Center)
 Side Rail 5 x 2 Tube
 Tongue 5 x 2 Tube
 Coupler Adjustable 2-5/16" Coupler
 Jack Setback 7K Drop Leg Jack
 Easy Lube Axles Cambered Brake Both Axles
 Suspension Double Eye Leaf Spring
 Tires 225/75 R15
 Wheels 15", 6 on 5.5, Radial
 Decking 2" Pressure Treated Pine
 Lights All LED Lights
 Electric Plug 7-Way RV-Style Molded Plug
 Finish Powder Coated High Gloss Black
 Overall Length 246" 270" 294"
 Deck Height 32" 32" 32"
 Coupler Height Adjustable 19" - 27"
 Ramps 8' Fabricated Ramps

LOW PROFILE FLATBED DECKOVER

Easy Lube Hubs Diamond Plate Deck Over Wheels
15" Radial Tires 32" Deck Height
Silver Wheels (6) 1/2" D-rings
Wheel Assembly, 225 75R15 LRD Stake Pockets and Rub Rail
Powder Coat Finish Adjustable Spare Tire Carrier
Pressure Treated 2" x 6" Decking All LED Lights

HD Tube Bulkhead
Adjustable 2-5/16" Coupler Safety 
Chains
7-Way RV-Style Molded Plug 
Everlink ™ Wiring Harness Setback 
7K Drop Leg Jack
8' Steel Fabricated Slide In Ramps

LOW PROFILE FLATBED DECKOVER FEATURES



8.5' x 15' + 3' (10K) 8.5' x 17' + 3' (10K)
 Model # ST102153TDO2A-B-100 ST102173TDO2A-B-100
 GVWR (lb.) 9900 9900
 GAWR (lb. / axle) 5200 5200
 Curb Weight 2720 2800
 Payload 7180 7100
 Main Frame 5" Channel
 Cross Members 2 x 2 Tube (24" On-Center)
 Side Rail 5 x 2 Tube
 Tongue 5 x 2 Tube
 Beaver Tail Wood Beaver Tail
 Coupler Adjustable 2-5/16" Coupler
 Jack Setback 7K Drop Leg Jack Setback
 Easy Lube Axles Cambered Brake Both Axles
 Suspension Double Eye Leaf Spring
 Tires 225/75 R15

 Wheels
15", 6 on 5.5, Radial

White Spoke
 Decking 2" Pressure Treated Pine
 Lights All LED Lights
 Electric Plug 7 Way Round
 Finish Powder Coated High Gloss Black
 Overall Length 270" 294"
 Deck Height 32" 32"
 Coupler Height Adjustable 19" - 27" 
 Ramps 5', 3" C-Channel Spring-Assist Standup Ramps

LOW PROFILE BEAVERTAIL DECKOVER

HD Tube Bulkhead 5' Standup Ramps Powder Coat Finish
Adjustable 2-5/16" Coupler Spring-Assist Ramps Pressure Treated 2" x 6" Decking
Safety Chains Brakes on Both Axles Diamond Plate Deck Over Wheels
7-Way RV-Style Molded Plug Easy Lube Hubs 32" Deck Height
Breakaway Switch with Battery 15" Radial Tires (6) 1/2" D-rings
EverLink™ Wiring Harness Silver Wheels Stake Pockets and Rub Rail
Setback 7K Drop Leg Jack Wheel Assembly, 225 75R15 LRD Adjustable Spare Tire Carrier
3' Beavertail All LED Lights

LOW PROFILE BEAVERTAIL DECKOVER FEATURES


